M
A
X
3
7
8
5
6.25Gbps, 1.8V PC Board Equalizer

♦ DC-Coupled CML Inputs and Outputs
♦ Small 1.5mm × 1.5mm Footprint
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3785UBL 0°C to +85°C 6 UCSP (3  3)
MAX3785UWL+ 0°C to +85°C 6 WLP
MAX3785UTT 0°C to +85°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX3785UTT+ 0°C to +85°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX3785ITT -20°C to +85°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX3785ITT+ -20°C to +85°C 6 TDFN-EP*
LINE CARD
MAC
Rx